## **DON'T GIVE UP**BEFORE YOU'RE FINISHED



Even if you're no longer a public employee in Wisconsin, sticking with what you know can be a great way to **stay on track** toward your goal. That's just one reason you may want to keep your savings in the WDC. You'll also enjoy:

- Potentially lower fees compared to retail account options.
- Dedicated representatives to help you explore your WDC benefits.
- Account management through the WDC's website, www.wdc457.org.
- A wide variety of investment choices, including Empower Retirement Advisory Services offered by Advised Assets Group, LLC, a federally registered investment adviser.
- Flexible distribution options to help meet your unique needs.

Attend one of our upcoming meetings to learn more about the benefits available to you through the WDC.

You can schedule a meeting by visiting **www.wdc457.org** and clicking the *Schedule a Meeting* link on the top right side of the page. **Seating is limited, so sign up today!** 

Questions? Dial **(877) 457-WDCP (9327)**, press 0 and say "yes" to speak to a representative.

Representatives of Empower Retirement do not offer or provide investment, fiduciary, financial, legal or tax advice, or act in a fiduciary capacity, for any client unless explicitly described in writing. Please consult with your investment advisor, attorney and/or tax advisor as needed.

## ${\it Core securities, when offered, are offered through GWFS Equities, Inc.\, and/or other broker-dealers.}$

GWFS Equities, Inc., Member FINRA/SIPC, is a wholly owned subsidiary of Great-West Life & Annuity Insurance Company (GWL&A). Empower Retirement refers to the products and services offered in the retirement markets by GWL&A, Corporate Headquarters: Greenwood Village, CO; Great-West Life & Annuity Insurance Company of New York, Home Office: NY, NY; and their subsidiaries and affiliates. Advised Assets Group, LLC is a federally registered investment adviser and wholly owned subsidiary of GWL&A. The trademarks, logos, service marks and design elements used are owned by their respective owners and are used by permission. All rights reserved. C81080SITPPC AM75348-1116



5325 Wall Street, Suite 2755 Madison, WI 53718

> John Doe 1234 ABC St. Madison, WI 53718









by staying in the Wisconsin Deferred Compensation (WDC) Program



Even if you're no longer a public employee in Wisconsin, sticking with what you know can be a great way to **stay on track** toward your goal. That's just one reason you may want to keep your savings in the WDC. You'll also enjoy:

- Potentially lower fees compared to retail account options.
- Dedicated representatives to help you explore your WDC benefits.
- Account management through the WDC's website, www.wdc457.org.
- A wide variety of investment choices, including Empower Retirement Advisory Services offered by Advised Assets Group, LLC, a federally registered investment adviser.
- Flexible distribution options to help meet your unique needs.

Attend one of our upcoming meetings to learn more about the benefits available to you through the WDC.

You can schedule a meeting by visiting **www.wdc457.org** and clicking the *Schedule a Meeting* link on the top right side of the page. **Seating is limited, so sign up today!** 

Questions? Dial (877) 457-WDCP (9327), press 0 and say "yes" to speak to a representative.

Representatives of Empower Retirement do not offer or provide investment, fiduciary, financial, legal or tax advice, or act in a fiduciary capacity, for any client unless explicitly described in writing. Please consult with your investment advisor, attorney and/or tax advisor as needed.

## Core securities, when offered, are offered through GWFS Equities, Inc. and/or other broker-dealers.

GWFS Equities, Inc., Member FINRA/SIPC, is a wholly owned subsidiary of Great-West Life & Annuity Insurance Company (GWL&A). Empower Retirement refers to the products and services offered in the retirement markets by GWL&A, Corporate Headquarters: Greenwood Village, CO; Great-West Life & Annuity Insurance Company of New York, Home Office: NY, NY; and their subsidiaries and affiliates. Advised Assets Group, LLC is a federally registered investment adviser and wholly owned subsidiary of GWL&A. The trademarks, logos, service marks and design elements used are owned by their respective owners and are used by permission. All rights reserved. CB1080SITPPC AM75348-1116



5325 Wall Street, Suite 2755 Madison, WI 53718

> John Doe 1234 ABC St. Madison, WI 53718

